

January 03, 2024
ARDR (555)

WPA 28112 of 2023

Adv. Rahul Singh,
...for the respondent nos. 4 & 5.

None appears for the petitioners.

On prayer of the respondent nos. 4 and 5, the
matter is adjourned.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
30th January, 2024.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)