

ML - 84
10.06.2026
Court. No. 25
D.Hira

WPA 28112 of 2023

Rakesh Kuamr & Ors.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

1. None appears for the parties.
2. Let the matter appear in the monthly list of August,
2026.

(Krishna Rao, J.)